
Homeowner Equity Worksheet
CDBG City of La Crosse

Client Name: 
Project Address:
Loan Number:

Tiffany and Glen Burr Davis
923 Avon Street , La Crosse, WI 54603

A. Fair Market Value

B. After Rehabilitation Value

C. Cost of Rehabilitation

Does the home have additional liens? Yes
If yes, please list:

Description Ammount
Mortgage $ 8 7,000.00

D. If yes, amount owed

E. Total lien amount

Total Equity After Rehabilitation

Loan to Value

$88,600.00

$98,000.00

$15,485.00

$87,000.00 

$102,485.00

-$4,485.00

105%
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