Homeowner Equity Worksheet CDBG City of La Crosse

Client Name:					
Project Address:	ect Address: 923 Avon Street , La Crosse, WI 54603				
Loan Number:					
A. Fair Market Value					\$88,600.00
B. After Rehabilitation Valu	ie				\$98,000.00
O Ocal of Dahah Wadan					#45 405 00
C. Cost of Rehabilitation					\$15,485.00
Does the home have additi	onal liens?		Yes		
If yes, please list:					
Description		Amr	mount		
Mortgage		\$	87,000.00		
D. If yes, amount owed					\$87,000.00
2 900, a0a 00a					ψο: ,σσσ.σσ
E. Total lien amount				\$102,485.00	
Total Equity After Rehabi	ilitation				-\$4,485.00
Loan to Value					
Loan to value					105%